
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Anders SELLGREN
Sigtuna OK
Course : H75
Distance : 3030m
Time : 0:38:03 (12'33"/km) [Points : 724]

8/16 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Franz WYSS 0:30:20 [909]
3. Hans Christian STRIB 0:30:56 [891]

1. 140 00:03:07 278m 11'13"/km
2. 137 00:03:34 00:06:41 322m 11'05"/km
3. 136 00:03:10 00:09:51 277m 11'26"/km
4. 135 00:02:11 00:12:02 221m 9'53"/km
5. 119 00:06:06 00:18:08 642m 9'30"/km
6. 120 00:03:50 00:21:58 352m 10'53"/km
7. 130 00:01:53 00:23:51 172m 10'57"/km
8. 122 00:01:43 00:25:34 136m 12'37"/km
9. 125 00:08:54 00:34:28 249m 35'45"/km

10. 126 00:01:46 00:36:14 139m 12'43"/km
11. 128 00:01:06 00:37:20 95m 11'35"/km
12. 999 00:00:43 00:38:03 86m 8'20"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.orienteering.nl/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5041
https://www.helga-o.com

